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Name of Candidate ARSHDEEP SINGH
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301

055

054

030

048

500

502

s03

Er''icLISH CORE

ACCOUNTANCY

BUSINESS STUDIES

ECONOMICS

PI{YSICAL EDUCATION

WORK EXPERIENCE

HEALTI{ & PHYSICAL EDUC/\TION

GENERAL STUDIES

057

033

044

029

038

018

017

018

020

030

075

050

062

049

068

SEVENTY FIVE

FIFTY

SIXTY TWO

FORTY NINE

SIXTY EIGHT
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D1

D1

D2

c2

B1

B2

82

dfkfuit irt gT{ : Abbreviations
AB : ergrRrcAbsent

RP: rfrrngo t Sq(rffuRepeat inPractical

RT: fuRm + g{qfuRepeatinTheory

ER: erM5trEftqfrftq++
Essential Repeat in all subjects
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